85037-545-67
Instructions for Use
Sartobind® Pico 0.08 mL
Sartobind® Q, S, STIC PA and Phenyl membrane adsorbers
A Separation Technology Based on
Macroporous Membranes,
4 mm Bed Height
3

certified in the quality assurance certificate enclosed.
49
9 Ordering Information
9.1 Sartobind® Pico
Order number Description Quantity
92MU0142DD-11 Sartobind® Selection Kit Pico 1 each of Q,
S and STIC PA
92IEXQ42DD-11--D Sartobind® Q Pico 0.08 mL 10
92IEXS42DD-11--D Sartobind® S Pico 0.08 mL 10
92STPA42DD-11--D Sartobind® STIC PA Pico 0.08 mL 10
92HICP42DD-11--D Sartobind® Phenyl Pico 0.08 mL 10
Each Pico package contains 2 PEEK adapters Luer male to UNF
10 – 32 female. Also included are one set of instructions for use
and quality assurance certificate.
50
9.2 Sartobind® Nano
Order number Description Quantity
96IEXQ42DN-11 Sartobind® Q Nano 1 mL, 4 mm 1
96IEXQ42DD-11--A Sartobind® Q Nano 1 mL, 4 mm 4
96IEXS42DN-11 Sartobind® S Nano 1 mL, 4 mm 1
96IEXS42DN-11--A Sartobind® S Nano 1 mL, 4 mm 4
96STPA42DN-11--A Sartobind® STIC PA Nano 1 mL, 4 mm 4
96IEXQ42EUC11--A Sartobind® Q Nano 3 mL, 8 mm 4
96IEXS42EUC11--A Sartobind® S Nano 3 mL, 8 mm 4
96HICP42EUC11--A Sartobind® Phenyl Nano 3 mL, 8 mm 4
51
Each Nano package contains two PEEK adapters Luer male
to UNF 10 – 32 female. Also included are one set of operations